
Official Results 28th March 2021 Closed Un-Restricted

1
Competition Number

Closed Unrestricted Prep A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pamela Russell 
Green

Joanne Squires

Err

JNR/YR
0.000 53.947 (1) (1) (0) 54.211 1(0) (0)0.000 54.474 0.0005844 MADISON PARK BOUNCE Isabella Hardy 2JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1058 PONDEROSA QUEEN OF HEARTS Charlotte Phillips 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002575 GLENNLAWRIE ALISTAIR Candace Brigden 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Closed Un-Restricted

2
Competition Number

Closed Unrestricted Prep E

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Joanne Squires Rosalie 
Degarbriele

Err

JNR/YR
0.000 57.632 (1) (1) (0) 58.421 1(0) (0)0.000 59.211 0.0005844 MADISON PARK BOUNCE Isabella Hardy 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1058 PONDEROSA QUEEN OF HEARTS Charlotte Phillips 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 61.053 (1) (1) (0) 60.526 1(0) (0)0.000 60.000 0.000P1610 ELM TREE KINGSMAN Alison Bashford 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002575 GLENNLAWRIE ALISTAIR Candace Brigden 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Closed Un-Restricted

3
Competition Number

Closed Unrestricted Preliminary 1A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pamela Russell 
Green

Joanne Squires

Err

AOR
0.000 63.600 (1) (1) (0) 63.400 1(0) (0)0.000 63.200 0.0002499 BELL OF THE BALL Georgina Old 0AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001731 SAPPHO Victoria Wright 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000101 KAOS JUST MAGICAL Mackenzie Bates 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 60.600 (1) (1) (0) 60.900 1(0) (0)0.000 61.200 0.000P1610 ELM TREE KINGSMAN Alison Bashford 0Open

0.000 59.000 (2) (2) (0) 59.100 2(0) (0)0.000 59.200 0.0002319 EVA-LUTION Lori Lewis 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0005305 WENONA CLARE Stephen Austin 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Closed Un-Restricted

4
Competition Number

Closed Unrestricted Preliminary 1B

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Karen Allan Rosalie 
Degarbriele

Err

AOR
0.000 58.750 (1) (1) (0) 60.536 1(0) (0)0.000 62.321 0.0002499 BELL OF THE BALL Georgina Old 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 58.214 (1) (1) (0) 59.464 1(0) (0)0.000 60.714 0.000P1777 KEERALEE BANDIT BOB Annika Basson 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000501 EQUUS HUGO Thea Horsley 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001153 BEE CRAFTY Thea Horsley 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0005305 WENONA CLARE Stephen Austin 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002319 EVA-LUTION Lori Lewis 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009523 ELYSIAN CHANCE Carmen Smith 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Closed Un-Restricted

5
Competition Number

Closed Unrestricted Novice 2A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Joanne Squires Rosalie 
Degarbriele

Err

AOR
0.000 55.357 (1) (1) (0) 56.161 1(0) (0)0.000 56.964 0.0006654 UTOPIAN CLASSIC Sandra Eldridge 1AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001731 SAPPHO Victoria Wright 0AOR

Open
0.000 69.286 (1) (1) (0) 67.411 1(0) (0)0.000 65.536 0.000P102 NISCINDA TRUSTEE Zoe Hunt 0Open

0.000 54.643 (2) (2) (0) 56.518 2(0) (0)0.000 58.393 0.0009523 ELYSIAN CHANCE Carmen Smith 0Open

0.000 53.929 (3) (3) (0) 53.929 3(0) (0)0.000 53.929 0.0002319 EVA-LUTION Lori Lewis 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Closed Un-Restricted

6
Competition Number

Closed Unrestricted Novice 2B

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Rosalie 
Degarbriele

Joanne Squires

Err

AOR
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006654 UTOPIAN CLASSIC Sandra Eldridge 0AOR

Open
0.000 66.912 (1) (1) (0) 66.176 1(0) (0)0.000 65.441 0.000P102 NISCINDA TRUSTEE Zoe Hunt 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

7
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pamela Russell 
Green

Joanne Squires

Err

AOR
0.000 57.600 (1) (1) (0) 58.800 1(0) (0)0.000 60.000 0.000445 MOZOIR INDIAN WORE PAINT Saskia Brown 1AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007832 RIO ROMANICO Vicki Stuart 0AOR

Pony
0.000 61.000 (1) (1) (0) 60.000 1(0) (0)0.000 59.000 0.000P2256 HENSON PARK POP DANCER Lucy Payne 0Pony

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

8
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1B

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Karen Allan Rosalie 
Degarbriele

Err

AOR
0.000 54.821 (1) (1) (0) 51.250 1(0) (0)0.000 47.679 0.000445 MOZOIR INDIAN WORE PAINT Saskia Brown 0AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007832 RIO ROMANICO Vicki Stuart 0AOR

Open
0.000 65.179 (2) (1) (0) 67.143 1(0) (0)0.000 69.107 0.0004500 RELANDEZ Rachael Simmons 0Open

0.000 67.143 (1) (2) (0) 63.750 2(0) (0)0.000 60.357 0.0002945 ANOTHER PRINCESS Imogen Hanna 0Open

Pony
0.000 60.179 (1) (1) (0) 60.714 1(0) (0)0.000 61.250 0.000P2434 ELMDALE PARK SALLYANNA Eva Telford 0Pony

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

9
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pamela Russell 
Green

Karen Allan

Err

AOR
0.000 64.821 (3) (1) (0) 66.518 1(0) (0)0.000 68.214 0.0008649 FURSTINBLOOM Emma Mcmahon 0AOR

0.000 66.429 (1) (2) (0) 65.714 2(0) (0)0.000 65.000 0.000146 ROLLIN ON Emma Mcmahon 0AOR

0.000 66.071 (2) (3) (0) 64.464 3(0) (0)0.000 62.857 0.000423 KARINGAL SANDRINGHAM Jessica Payne 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 65.179 (1) (1) (0) 67.054 1(0) (0)0.000 68.929 0.0003796 BALFOUR Jasmine Kolster 0JNR/YR

0.000 60.179 (2) (2) (0) 61.339 2(0) (0)0.000 62.500 0.0003542 MIDNIGHT DREAMER Jennifer Laming 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1375 NAWARRAH PARK ANGEL DUST Elsey Slater 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002838 VAN EYK DELUXE Mackenzie Bates 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 65.179 (2) (1) (0) 67.232 1(0) (0)0.000 69.286 0.0001933 SQUIRRELS HOLLOW SPARROW Louise Barnes 0Open

0.000 66.607 (1) (2) (0) 66.250 2(0) (0)0.000 65.893 0.0009968 RIVENDELL CADEAUX Lynn Keller 0Open

0.000 65.000 (3) (2) (0) 65.446 3(0) (0)0.000 65.893 0.0005566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ Anne Nelson 0Open

0.000 60.893 (4) (4) (0) 63.036 4(0) (0)0.000 65.179 0.0004500 RELANDEZ Rachael Simmons 0Open

0.000 59.821 (5) (5) (0) 61.071 5(0) (0)0.000 62.321 0.0002027 SANDHILLS SYMPHONY Rosann Tyler 0Open

0.000 57.143 (8) (7) (0) 59.375 6(0) (0)0.000 61.607 0.0001579 CATALINA DE LA MONTANYA Amy Langlands 0Open

0.000 58.036 (7) (8) (0) 58.929 7(0) (0)0.000 59.821 0.0008060 WW GRANDIOSO AMADEUS Beverley Mckeown 0Open

0.000 55.357 (9) (5) (0) 58.839 8(0) (0)0.000 62.321 0.0002945 ANOTHER PRINCESS Imogen Hanna 1Open

0.000 59.643 (6) (9) (0) 58.839 8(0) (0)0.000 58.036 0.000959 JUSTIFIED Annette Wood 1Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards 0Open

Pony
0.000 60.179 (1) (1) (0) 61.161 1(0) (0)0.000 62.143 0.000P2109 BICKERTON INVESTOR Tanya Lekluse 0Pony

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

10
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2B

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sharyn Pronay

Err

AOR
0.000 62.794 (1) (0) (0) 62.794 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008649 FURSTINBLOOM Emma Mcmahon 0AOR

0.000 61.912 (2) (0) (0) 61.912 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000146 ROLLIN ON Emma Mcmahon 0AOR

0.000 61.471 (3) (0) (0) 61.471 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000423 KARINGAL SANDRINGHAM Jessica Payne 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 66.618 (1) (0) (0) 66.618 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003796 BALFOUR Jasmine Kolster 0JNR/YR

0.000 62.059 (2) (0) (0) 62.059 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003542 MIDNIGHT DREAMER Jennifer Laming 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002838 VAN EYK DELUXE Mackenzie Bates 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1375 NAWARRAH PARK ANGEL DUST Elsey Slater 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 67.647 (1) (0) (0) 67.647 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001933 SQUIRRELS HOLLOW SPARROW Louise Barnes 1Open

0.000 65.588 (2) (0) (0) 65.588 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002027 SANDHILLS SYMPHONY Rosann Tyler 0Open

0.000 63.971 (3) (0) (0) 63.971 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000959 JUSTIFIED Annette Wood 0Open

0.000 63.676 (4) (0) (0) 63.676 4(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009968 RIVENDELL CADEAUX Lynn Keller 0Open

0.000 59.412 (5) (0) (0) 59.412 5(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001579 CATALINA DE LA MONTANYA Amy Langlands 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0008060 WW GRANDIOSO AMADEUS Beverley Mckeown 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards 0Open

Pony
0.000 60.441 (1) (0) (0) 60.441 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P2109 BICKERTON INVESTOR Tanya Lekluse 1Pony

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

11
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue 
Cunningham

Jobina Kennedy

Err

AOR
0.000 62.917 (1) (0) (1) 62.500 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 62.0835696 EVERGREEN JEZABEL Frances Simmonds 0AOR

0.000 60.139 (2) (0) (2) 60.972 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 61.8066206 APH LIONRED Saskia Brown 1AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002853 DYRRING PARK SULLIVAN Portia Eaton 0AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001511 ROMPICAPO DI Bethany Jackson 0AOR

Open
0.000 59.306 (1) (0) (1) 60.625 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 61.9441968 JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 0Open

0.000 51.389 (2) (0) (2) 53.681 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 55.9726551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT Alana Richards 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000847 OO Amelia Kristan 0Open

Pony
0.000 62.361 (1) (0) (1) 61.944 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 61.528P261 HEART OF GOLD BSP Emily Gubbins 0Pony

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P307 NP DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE Lisa Spackman 0Pony

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1484 ANWEN GOT FLAIR Fiona Cox 0Pony

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:29 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

12
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3B

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sharyn Pronay

Err

AOR
0.000 59.125 (1) (0) (0) 59.125 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0006206 APH LIONRED Saskia Brown 0AOR

0.000 58.375 (2) (0) (0) 58.375 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0005696 EVERGREEN JEZABEL Frances Simmonds 0AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0002853 DYRRING PARK SULLIVAN Portia Eaton 0AOR

Open
0.000 61.750 (1) (0) (0) 61.750 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003527 UKA Judith Clarke 1Open

0.000 55.125 (2) (0) (0) 55.125 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0001968 JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000847 OO Amelia Kristan 0Open

Pony
0.000 65.000 (1) (0) (0) 65.000 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Chris Brunton 0Pony

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P307 NP DUKE OF CAMBRIDGE Lisa Spackman 0Pony

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1484 ANWEN GOT FLAIR Fiona Cox 0Pony

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

13
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Carolyn 
Lieutenant

Ros Quist

Err

AOR
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000761 YONDELLA FIRST ASSASSIN Fiona Cox 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 65.139 (1) (2) (0) 64.722 1(0) (0)0.000 64.306 0.0001376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA William David 0JNR/YR

0.000 60.556 (2) (1) (0) 63.681 HC(0) (0)0.000 66.806 0.0004200 SPRING Kimberley Keegan 0JNR/YR

0.000 52.639 (3) (3) (0) 55.972 2(0) (0)0.000 59.306 0.0005631 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Brianna Pecanac 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 71.250 (1) (2) (0) 69.861 1(0) (0)0.000 68.472 0.0004633 LORD SANDREO Robbie Mckinnon 0Open

0.000 68.611 (2) (1) (0) 69.097 2(0) (0)0.000 69.583 0.0002466 FRIBALDI Matthew Dowsley 0Open

0.000 64.028 (3) (3) (0) 64.375 3(0) (0)0.000 64.722 0.0003527 UKA Judith Clarke 0Open

0.000 62.361 (5) (4) (0) 63.333 4(0) (0)0.000 64.306 0.0001004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West 0Open

0.000 63.056 (4) (6) (0) 61.806 5(0) (0)0.000 60.556 0.0002154 SAMURAI Rachael Simmons 1Open

0.000 57.500 (6) (5) (0) 60.833 6(0) (0)0.000 64.167 0.000582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003339 BLISS Veronica Langford 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000632 CJP FIRST CHATELAINE Vanessa Hofman 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00047 TS WONDER WOMAN Claire Wickins 0Open

Pony
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1794 BAMBOROUGH DISCO Chris Brunton 0Pony

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

14
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4B

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sue 
Cunningham

Jobina Kennedy

Err

AOR
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003838 MACARTHUR QUINLAN Samantha Sidwell 0AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0009152 FREESTYLE MS Wendy Satara 0AOR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000761 YONDELLA FIRST ASSASSIN Fiona Cox 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 60.676 (1) (0) (1) 60.676 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 60.6761376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA William David 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Keevah Lennon 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 72.838 (1) (0) (1) 71.284 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 69.7302466 FRIBALDI Matthew Dowsley 0Open

0.000 61.486 (2) (0) (2) 63.311 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 65.1351004 MACARTHUR JENIRO Jocelyn West 0Open

0.000 59.730 (3) (0) (4) 59.730 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 59.730582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa 2Open

0.000 58.378 (4) (0) (3) 59.730 3(0) (0)0.000 0.000 61.0812154 SAMURAI Rachael Simmons 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000632 CJP FIRST CHATELAINE Vanessa Hofman 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.00047 TS WONDER WOMAN Claire Wickins 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004633 LORD SANDREO Robbie Mckinnon 0Open

Pony
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000P1794 BAMBOROUGH DISCO Chris Brunton 0Pony

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

15
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Sharyn Pronay

Err

AOR
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000181 FIORELLA 110 Virginia Russell 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 63.947 (1) (0) (0) 63.947 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000767 DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell 0JNR/YR

0.000 63.289 (2) (0) (0) 63.289 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0004200 SPRING Kimberley Keegan 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Keevah Lennon 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 DNA(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0003311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 66.579 (1) (0) (0) 66.579 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000454 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 0Open

0.000 64.342 (2) (0) (0) 64.342 2(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000184 MSJ NEMO Hazel Shannon 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

16
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5B

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Carolyn 
Lieutenant

Ros Quist

Err

JNR/YR
0.000 62.973 (1) (1) (0) 62.635 1(0) (0)0.000 62.297 0.000767 DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 64.595 (1) (2) (0) 65.000 1(0) (0)0.000 65.405 0.000184 MSJ NEMO Hazel Shannon 0Open

0.000 60.946 (2) (1) (0) 63.446 2(0) (0)0.000 65.946 0.000745 RELANDO R Bronte Buttel 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000454 MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

17
Competition Number

Official Competitive Prix St Georges

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Carolyn 
Lieutenant

Ros Quist

Err

JNR/YR
0.000 62.353 (1) (1) (0) 61.176 1(0) (0)0.000 60.000 0.0003311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Caitlin Ashe 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 56.529 (1) (1) (0) 59.103 1(0) (0)0.000 61.676 0.000745 RELANDO R Bronte Buttel 1Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000603 ADLOO RICHARD Lewis Newton 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristan 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000112 TS WICKED Claire Wickins 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

18
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate I

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jobina Kennedy Sue 
Cunningham

Err

JNR/YR
0.000 63.824 (1) (0) (1) 63.824 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 63.8248669 DANCIERO Isabella Price 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000683 MR FANTASY Amelia Kristan 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000112 TS WICKED Claire Wickins 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

19
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate A

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jobina Kennedy Sue 
Cunningham

Err

Open
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0005856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lewis Newton 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

21
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate II

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jobina Kennedy Sue 
Cunningham

Err

Open
0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.000272 GALAXY Suzanne Hearn 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

22
Competition Number

Official Competitive Grand Prix

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jobina Kennedy Sue 
Cunningham

Err

Open
0.000 72.500 (1) (0) (1) 72.609 1(0) (0)0.000 0.000 72.7177460 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley 0Open

0.000 0.000 (0) (0) (0) 0.000 SCR(0) (0)0.000 0.000 0.0007221 WILLINGAPARK CLIFFORD Hazel Shannon 0Open

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:10:30 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

23
Competition Number

4 Year Old Young Horse Qualifier

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

C: Ros Quist, Carolyn Lieutenant

AOR
70.800 14651 JABEZ SOLOMON Lindsay Heming 7.70 7.20 6.80 6.70 7.00

0.000 SCR4400 BLOOMFIELD FIDANOUK Damon Barlow 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Open
77.200 15566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ Anne Nelson 7.50 7.60 7.80 7.80 7.90

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:13:35 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

24
Competition Number

5 Year Old Young Horse Qualifier

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

C: Ros Quist, Carolyn Lieutenant

AOR
0.000 SCR1511 ROMPICAPO DI Bethany Jackson 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pony
66.000 1P2256 HENSON PARK POP DANCER Lucy Payne 6.60 7.00 6.50 6.20 6.70

65.000 2P261 HEART OF GOLD BSP Emily Gubbins 6.50 6.80 6.40 6.30 6.50

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:13:35 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results 28th March 2021 Official Competitive

25
Competition Number

6 Year Old Young Horse Qualifier

2021 Bowral Dressage - Sunday 28th March

% RKTrot Walk Canter Submission General Imp
Overall Total

Err

C: Ros Quist, Carolyn Lieutenant

Open
74.600 1533 VELLVIT Rodney Martin 7.80 7.00 7.40 7.50 7.60

Pony
70.000 1P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Chris Brunton 7.00 6.50 7.30 7.00 7.20

Monday, 29 March 2021 9:13:35 AMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________


